April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM303D Universal Pressure Transmitter
Performance parameters
Pressure range -100kPa～0kPa～35kPa…100MPa
Pressure reference Gauge pressure | Absolute pressure | Sealed gauge pressure
Accuracy 0.5%FS
Hysteresis 0.1%FS
Repeatability 0.1%FS

Thread M12×1
MB12FAAFF04ST 100040304001
How to order
PCM303D - 35k G B1 C3 J5
Pressure reference
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge
pressure
Pressure connection
C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
C3: G1/4
C4: M14×1.5
C5: NPT1/4
C7: NPT1/2、Z1/2
C22: M16×1.55
C23: M18×1.5
For details please see
thread code.
Output
B1: 4～20mA
B6: 0.5～4.5V R/M
B6N: 0.5～4.5V
Non-radiationmetric
B3: 0～5V
B7: 0～10V
Connection mode
J5: DIN43650
J4: M12×1
J3: Cable outlet
J3H: Hirschmann
with cable
Product model
PCM303D
Pressure range
Refer to “Pressure
range selection” on
page 4
quot;http://www.wtsensor.com&quot
April 2023 6 www.wtsensor.com
Example: PCM303D-35kGB1C3J5
The product model is PCM303D, 35k: pressure range 0～35kPa, G: pressure reference gauge pressure,
B1: output signal 4～20mA, C3: pressure connection G1/4, J5: electrical connector DIN43650.
Ordering tips
1. Please ensure the compatibility between the measured medium and the contacting part of the product